Loon Pond Horseshoe Club Schedule - 2016

March
League Sign-Up
3/26/2016 Saturday 10 A.M.-noon Work Day
April
League Sign-Up
4/6/2016 Wednesday 5P.M.-8 P.M.
League Sign-Up
4/9/2016 Saturday 10 AM-noon Work Day
League Sign-Up
4/13/2016 Saturday 10 AM-noon Work Day
LAST Possible Day to
4/18/2016 Monday SIGN UP for a league.
potential 18
4/25/16 Monday Singles - First Night 6 P.M. League weeks
potential 18
4/27/16 Wednesday Doubles -First Night 6 P.M. League weeks
MAY
Stephen Kruczek Memorial
5/7/16 Saturday Tournament 10 A.M.??? Doubles Wendy Kruczek
5/21/201677? Saturday Triathlon 9:30 A.M. OPEN TO ALL Club
tentative |Horseshoes, Corn Ball, Bocce
June
Brunson/Bonani Mem.
6/11/16 Saturday Tournament 9 A.M. Singles Scott Bedard - TD
JULY
7/15/16 Friday Friday Night Challenge |6 PM - 10 PM evening Scott Bedard - TD
tournament singles
7/23/16 Saturday OPEN TO ALL
Draw ea. Game
HorseshoeMania 9:30 A.M. Club
tentative doubles
August
Massachusetts State Singles
8/27/16 Saturday Tournament Singles Ray Bedard - TD
September
Massachusetts State Debby Michaud-
9/17/16 Saturday Doubles Tournament Doubles D
October
10/1/2016 Saturday Tournament of 10 A.M.?? Singles Ray Bedard - TD
Champions Invitational




